
 
 

Dayalbagh Educational Institute  
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

Dayalbagh, Agra 
 

Tender No. DEI/EDU/Pedagogy/SAhuja/2018-19/TDR-40              Date:  13-02-2019 

 

Single Tender Inquiry 

 

Subject: Purchase (Name of Equipment) 

(a) ACTI32CHAMP EEG System, BRAINVISION EEG recorder, EEG Caps & Electrodes. 
(b)  BRAINVISION ANALYZER 2.0 Single user professional EEG software, 

 
The request has been received from Dr. Sona Ahuja / Dept. of Pedagogy, Faculty of Education, 

Dayalbagh Educational Institute to purchase the items from M/s BRAIN PRODUCTS, 

Zeppelinstrasse 7, Gewerbegebiet Gilching Süd, 82205 Gilching, GERMANY, on 

proprietary basis. The Proposal Submitted by M/s Aerobe Medicare Pvt. Ltd., K-92B, Lajpat Nagar, 

New Delhi and quotation and departmental PAC certificate are attached. 

The above documents are being uploaded for open information to submit objections, comments, if 

any, from any manufacturer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/ item within 15 Days 

from the date of issue of this notice giving reference no. Tender No. 

DEI/EDU/Pedagogy/SAhuja/2018-19/TDR-40 dated 13-02-2019. The necessary documents along 

with Tender Fees & EMD (as per following details) may be submitted to us in support of your 

intent/comments/objections for our consideration. The intent/comments/objections should be 

received by office of Registrar, Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Dayalbagh, Agra (e-mail: 

registrar@dei.ac.in) on or before 27-02-2019 up to 05.00 pm failing which it will be presumed that 

no other vender has any comments to offer, and the case will be decided on the merit.  

Note:-The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for an amount of Rs. Nil/- by way of demand 

drafts/banker’s cheque/FDRs which is refundable and a non-refundable tender fee for an amount of 

Rs. 200/- (Rupees two hundred only) by Demand draft. The demand drafts shall be drawn in favour 

of “Registrar, Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra” payable at Agra.  

 
REGISTRAR 

 

Encl: As above 

 

mailto:registrar@dei.ac.in


 

 



 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                           
 

 AEROBE MEDICARE PVT. LTD.        
 K - 92 B, II Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi 110024. India 

 Ph: (11) 6528 0010: Fax +91 11 4607 3966 : info@aerobe.com; www.aerobe.com 
 GST no. 07AAACA9148A2Z0 : Company Registration no. U33115DL1996PTC080271 

  

 

 

                                                                    QUOTATION
  

 Quote Number        QT - 4855 Warranty                12 Months
 

 Date                       07/01/2019 11:52 AM  Delivery Time         6-8 Weeks
 

 Prepared By           Aerobe IN Marketing Payment Terms      100% Advance
 

 Valid Upto              08/04/2019   Delivery Term         CIF Agra

                    

Name and Address
  

 

Dayalbagh Educational Institute Kind Attn:

Dayal Bagh Rd, Dayal Bagh, Dr. C. M. Markan 

Agra Associate Professor

Uttar Pradesh 282005 Department of Physics & Computer Science

India

 
 

 
Dear Sir,

  
 
We are pleased to offer you our quotation of actiCHamp - 32 Active Channel EEG System from Brain Products GmbH
for your ready reference.

  
Please be informed that actiCHamp - 32 Active Channel EEG System is not recommended for use with MEG.

       

                 
 S.No. Product Details Quantity List Price Total

 
1.

 
acti32CHamp System incl. Brainvision Recorder, caps & electrodes

 The actiCHamp 32 channel, actiCHamp is a revolutionary development that integrates
high-end components for electrophysiological (EEG/ERP, ExG, BCI, etc.) research in
one easy to use, highly versatile, and affordable 24-bit amplifier with up to 160
channels.  

  
- actiCHamp at a glance - 24-bit battery-supplied, active channel amplifier coming
along with actiCAP slim electrodes and actiCAP snap electrode caps (contains two
caps).

 - available with 32, 64, 96, 128 and 160 EEG channels  - 8 integrated AUX inputs can
be used with a full range of biosignal sensors (e.g. GSR, EOG, EMG, ECG,
respiration, acceleration, temperature, blood pulse, photo sensor, microphone, etc.)

 - extremely high sampling rate (up to 100 KHz) and wide hardware bandwidth - simple
plug and play concept to easily increase the number of channels (by adding modules
of 32 channels)  - adding the BIP2AUX Adapter recording bipolar signals through the
existing AUX inputs is also possible 

 - complete BrainVision Recorder (commercial license) for signal recordings.
 

 

 
 1  

 
₹ 2,394,186.00

 
₹ 2,394,186.00

 
2.

 
BrainVision Analyzer 2.0 professional single seat local license

 BrainVision  Analyzer - An offline Post processing software . It includes all necessary
pre-processing functions, enhanced time-frequency analysis options, ICA, LORETA,
MRI correction as well as a direct interface to MATLAB. Various views create unlimited
output possibilities to publish your results.

 
 

 
 1  

 
₹ 761,300.00

 
₹ 761,300.00

Sub Total ₹ 3,155,486.00



 

S.No. Product Details Quantity List Price Total
GST ₹ 378,658.32

Adjustment ₹ -0.32

Grand Total ₹ 3,534,144.00

 
* GST charged @ 12% for Goods, 18% for Services.

GST @12% is presently used in our quotation. if your institute is exempted, kindly share the required document and GST Applicable will be
amended to 5% or accordingly.

  

 
Warranty: The equipment is warranted against defective material and workmanship and under normal conditions only. Warranty is not extended to
consumables. Normal conditions do not include damage due to breakage or improper electrical supply or misuse (i.e. AEROBE shall not be liable to
extend the warranty in case of instructions for use as given by AEROBE Service Engineers during Commissioning and Demonstration are not
followed strictly and decision on this regard made by AEROBE authorized personnel shall be full and final.)

  
Practical aspects of handling warranty cases: In case of malfunctions or suspected defects in the hardware, the Customer must contact the
AEROBE with a description of the problem. AEROBE will first attempt to pinpoint and resolve the source of the defect via remote trouble-shooting
(email, phone). If the problem cannot be resolved via remote trouble-shooting, AEROBE will decide on a resolution strategy, which may include
shipping of spare part(s), return of defective equipment for repair, shipping of (temporary) replacement or a site visit by AEROBE service personnel

 


